
Nightingale Class Homework Term 1 
 

(Nightingale Class homework will be set on a Friday. Homework will be due in/tested on the following Friday.) 
 

Date set 
and date 
due in 

This week’s 
spelling rule and 
spellings 

Maths homework.   

Date set: 
8/9/23 
 
Date due: 
15/9/23 

Spelling rule: High 
frequency words  

1. the,  
2. a  
3. do 
4. to 
5. today  
6. of 
7. are 
8. was 
9. is 
10. his 

 
 
Date of spelling 
test: 15/09/2023 

Count the animals   
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 Count the animals and fill in the table.   
 Write the number of each animal.  
 Write that number in words.  
 You could put a counter on each animal to help you 

count.  
 
 
 
 
Homework due in: 15/09/2023 



Nightingale Class Homework Term 1 
 

(Nightingale Class homework will be set on a Friday. Homework will be due in/tested on the following Friday.) 
 

Date set: 
15/9/23 
 
Date due: 
22/9/23 

Spelling rule:  High 
frequency words 
 

1. has  
2. I  
3. be 
4. he 
5. me 
6. she 
7. we 
8. no 
9. go  
10. so  

 
Date of spelling 
test: 22/9/2023 
 
 

Maths Homework  Colour 6 stars.  
 

 

 
Can you write the number six in words? 
  
 
______________________________________________ 
 

 Count out 8 objects.  
 Share them out into two piles.  
 Make sure one pile has 3 objects.  

 
How many in the other pile?  
 
___________________________________________ 
 
Can you write that number in words?  
 
 
_______________________________________________________________ 
 
 

 

 
 
Can you write the number seven in words? 
 
 
________________________________________ 
 
 
 
Homework due in: 22/9/2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Nightingale Class Homework Term 1 
 

(Nightingale Class homework will be set on a Friday. Homework will be due in/tested on the following Friday.) 
 

Date set: 
22/9/23 
 
Date due: 
29/9/23 

Spelling rule: High 
frequency words 
 

1. you 
2. they  
3. by  
4. my 
5. love 
6. have  
7. give  
8. said  
9. for  
10. and 
11. at   

 
 
Date of spelling 
test: 29/9/23 
 

Maths Homework: Can you draw the dots in a different way 
to represent the numbers.  

 
 

 

 
 
 
Homework due in: 29/9/23 
 

Date set: 
29/9/223 
 
Date due: 
6/10/23 

Spelling Rule: Days 
of the week  
 
Monday  
Tuesday  
Wednesday  
Thursday  
Friday  
Saturday  
Sunday  
 

Maths homework: Counting backwards 
 
Fill in the number track with numbers and words.  
 

 
Homework due in: 6/10/23 



Nightingale Class Homework Term 1 
 

(Nightingale Class homework will be set on a Friday. Homework will be due in/tested on the following Friday.) 
 

Date of spelling 
test: 6/10/23 
 
 

Date set: 
6/10/23 
 
Date due: 
13/10/23 

Spellings: CVC 
Pseudo words 
 

1. like 
2. so 
3. do 
4. some 
5. come  
6. were 
7. there 
8. little  
9. when  
10. out  

 
Date of spelling 
test: 13/10/23 
 

Maths homework: Addition within 10 
1 + 1 =   
2 + 1 =   
3 + 2 =   
2 + 2 =   
5 + 1 =  
  
Challenge:  
4 + 2 =   
7 + 2 =    
3 + 3 =   
5 + 3 =  
 
 
 
Homework due in: 13/10/23 
 

Date set:  
13/10/23 
 
Date due:  
20/10/23 

Spellings: words 
ending in ‘y’ t make 
/ee/ sound.  
  

1. party  
2. very  
3. happy  
4. pretty  
5. funny  
6. lucky  
7. frosty 

High Frequency 
Words 

8. come  

Maths homework: one more/one less  
 

1. One more than 6 is?  
2. One less than 4 is?  
3. One less than 9 is?  
4. One more than 2 is?  
5. One more than 9 is?  

 
Challenge:  
One less than 13 is?  
One more than 19 is?  
One less than 16 is?  
One more than 11 is?  
 



Nightingale Class Homework Term 1 
 

(Nightingale Class homework will be set on a Friday. Homework will be due in/tested on the following Friday.) 
 

 

9. some  
10. there   

 
Date of spelling 
test: 20/10/23 
  

 
 
Homework due in: 20/10/23 
 


