



Date set and date due in	This week's spelling rule and spellings	Maths homework.		
<b>Date set:</b> 8/9/23	Spelling rule: High frequency words	Count the animals	Animal	Number
Date due:         1.         the,           15/9/23         2.         a           4.         to	1. the, 2. a 3. do 4. to		Whales	
	<ol> <li>today</li> <li>of</li> <li>are</li> <li>was</li> <li>is</li> <li>his</li> </ol>		Lions	
	Date of spelling test: 15/09/2023		Giraffes	
		Count the animals and fill in the table.	Gorilla	
		<ul> <li>Count the animals and fill in the table.</li> <li>Write the number of each animal.</li> <li>Write that number in words.</li> <li>You could put a counter on each animal to help you count.</li> </ul>	Elephants	
		Homework due in: 15/09/2023		





<b>Date set:</b> 15/9/23	Spelling rule: High frequency words	Maths Homework	Colour 6 stars.
<b>Date due:</b> 22/9/23	<ol> <li>has</li> <li>I</li> <li>be</li> <li>he</li> <li>me</li> <li>she</li> <li>she</li> <li>we</li> <li>no</li> <li>go</li> <li>so</li> </ol>	Here are 10 apples.	$ \overleftrightarrow \overleftrightarrow \overleftrightarrow \overleftrightarrow \overleftrightarrow \overleftrightarrow $ $ \overleftrightarrow \overleftrightarrow \overleftrightarrow \checkmark \checkmark $ Can you write the number six in words?
	Date of spelling test: 22/9/2023	Circle 7 apples. Can you write the number seven in words?	<ul> <li>Count out 8 objects.</li> <li>Share them out into two piles.</li> <li>Make sure one pile has 3 objects.</li> <li>How many in the other pile?</li> </ul>
		Homework due in: 22/9/2023	Can you write that number in words?





<b>Date set:</b> 22/9/23	Spelling rule: High frequency words	Maths Homework: Can you dra to represent the numbers.	aw the d	ots in a diffe	erent way	C		•			
<b>Date due:</b> 29/9/23	<ol> <li>you</li> <li>they</li> <li>by</li> <li>my</li> <li>love</li> </ol>	3 •				6	•	•			
	<ol> <li>6. have</li> <li>7. give</li> <li>8. said</li> <li>9. for</li> <li>10. and</li> </ol>	4				7					
	<ul><li>11. at</li><li>Date of spelling</li><li>test: 29/9/23</li></ul>	5				8	••				
		Homework due in: 29/9/23									
<b>Date set:</b> 29/9/223 <b>Date due:</b> 6/10/23	Spelling Rule: Days of the week Monday Tuesday	Maths homework: Counting ba									
-,,	Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday	10	8	7	6			3	2	1	
		Homework due in: 6/10/23									





	Date of spelling test: 6/10/23	
Date set:	Spellings: CVC	Maths homework: Addition within 10
6/10/23	Pseudo words	1 + 1 =
0/10/25	1 Seduo worus	2 + 1 =
Date due:	1. like	3 + 2 =
13/10/23	2. so	2 + 2 =
	3. do	5 + 1 =
	4. some	
	5. come	Challenge:
	6. were	4 + 2 =
	7. there	7 + 2 =
	8. little 9. when	3 + 3 = 5 + 3 =
	9. when 10. out	5 + 3 =
	10. 000	
	Date of spelling	
	test: 13/10/23	Homework due in: 13/10/23
Date set:	Spellings: words	Maths homework: one more/one less
13/10/23	ending in 'y' t make	
<b>D</b>	/ee/ sound.	1. One more than 6 is?
Date due:	1	<ul><li>2. One less than 4 is?</li><li>3. One less than 9 is?</li></ul>
20/10/23	<ol> <li>party</li> <li>very</li> </ol>	<ul><li>3. One less than 9 is?</li><li>4. One more than 2 is?</li></ul>
	3. happy	5. One more than 9 is?
	4. pretty	
	5. funny	Challenge:
	6. lucky	One less than 13 is?
	7. frosty	One more than 19 is?
	<b>High Frequency</b>	One less than 16 is?
	Words	One more than 11 is?
	8. come	





9. some 10. there	
Date of spelling test: 20/10/23	Homework due in: 20/10/23